Location © Consuueuon F Owne Phone. e
(r ot I dsgiie Lane ff " Contom Bullf H B9 3149 PermItON(b _1_ \3 3 0
| .
Owher Address _ _ o Lessee/Buyer’s Name: i - |Phone: *~ 7 | BusiieksName:
TE Wain Suvest, Windhkss, HE ; :
Cougacior Name: Address: _ Phone: .. .. .. _ Permlt Issued
Gergren hullt Hoseyn Main 4, Yiadhas, BE REE 959140 ; i
Past Use: Proposed Use: LOST OF WORK: -7~ PERMIT FEE: : : .
s roposec e § 175,000,090 § Le074.00 o NOV T 2000
VWaeani 3 Updles i AT E .
i |FIRE DEPT, @Approved [INSPECTION: | _
O Denied Use Group: " Type: i Cliw 7o
, v ZcmeM CBL: -
: e Signatwe: L % s Sim}aluréij g = A Y
Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P,A.D.) °':?9 PProgaly w 0
93‘%‘;?!1{,?;? : fAid mivre v Wfr vs} Action; Ap])] oved O { pecfal ane or Rev'ews f{/{ 5y
AL : ol 4 | Approved with Conditions: O | 0 Shoreland. M}g{ f[ff,f
it 5 Denied 0| Owetland
gt BT e g OFlood Zone§ ¥ & e’i e
Slgmture & Date: O Subdivision ’ ﬁ?
; —— : " o P Site Plap Inor Eidm D
Permit Taken By: Geyie Date Applied For: m toway 26, J000 GG /@ e i f;gf}} F ;f:
Zoning Appegl
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. g R/;_"iarllfe
- , . . . . iscellaneous
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 01 Conditional Use
3 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- O Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. U Approved
O Denied
Q Hlstoric Preservatlon
\%%\SQ’Q\\\'\% NGt in’ District or Landmark
\\h\\ \1&«\\5\ O Does Not Require Review
QQ‘)\ &Q\S\ O Requires Review

CERTIFICATION

I'hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application is issued, 1 certify that the code official’s authorized represeniative shail have the authority to enter ail
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

Oetobar 24,

YRS

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS:

DATE: PHONE:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

PHONE;:

~ White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

Action:

O Appoved
O Approved with Condilions
ODenied”

. )

Date: 'hi‘*

;S \%%\5%2 \&\%
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= CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 20000157

. DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION L. D. Number
PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

" Custom Built Homes of Maine - _ 7126/00

S Applicant. - : Application Date
: 27 Main Street, Windham, ME : Maggie Lane lot 12
Applicant's Mailing Address : Project Name/Description
Danny McCarthy : Maggie Ln, Portland Maine
Consultant/Agent : Address of Proposed Site
882-1383 : 341-A-022
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax : Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot
Proposed Development (check all that apply): = NewBuiding [ Buiiding Addiion ] Change OfUse B Residential
O office 0 Retal [ Manufacturing  F1 warehouse/Distribution LI Parking Lot B2 Other (specify) 3 unit
24,136
Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site Zoning
Check Review Required:
Bl site Plan O subdivision O PAD Review L] 14-403 Streets Review
{major/minor) #of lots
O riood Hazard O shoreland ‘ L] HistoricPreservation O DEP Local Certification
O Zeoning Conditional ] Zoning Variance O other
Use (ZBA/PE)
Fees Paid: Site Plan $400.00  Subdivision Engineer Review Date: 7126100
Inspections Approval Status: _ Reviewer
O Approved O Approved i__owq_awmo:u O penied
see attached -
Approval Date Approval mxnm_m.mo: Extension to O Aadditional Sheets
E3 condition Compliance : Aftached
signature : date
Performance Guarantee O Required” I Not Required
* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below
LI performance Guarantee Accepted ..
a”mnm amournt expiration date
O inspection Fee Paid
date amount
[ Buiiding Permit Issued
date
L3 Performance Guarantee Reduced :
- date remaining balance signature
T . i :
emporary Certificate of Occupancy O conditions (See Attached)
date
O Final Inspection
date _ ignat
O cCertificate OF Occupancy / signatre
0 date
Performance Guarantee Released

W Deest Cuarantes Submitted
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27 Mainv Street Windham, Maine 04062
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AW deded AWV L e dm A adad

SEACE AND | ._E» REQUIREMENTS — 107 4.+ A
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 6,000 S.F.
MINIMUM FRONTAGE: 50 FT.
MINIMUM SETBACKS: 20 FT.
Wt”ﬂ”?ﬁﬂ..() J
REAR «»mc 20 FT.
SIDE YARD™
1 STORY 8 FT.
1 1/2 STORY 8 FT.
2 STORY L2 FT
2 1/2 STORY = 14 F1L.
MINIMUM LOT WiDTH:
THER USES S C L E
* TRE WINTH OF . ONE Tv SINE YARD MAY BE REDUCED ONE (1) FOOT FOR
EVERY FOOT THAT THE :OTH mm SIDE YARD iS CORRESPONDINGLY INCREASED,
BUT NOT SIDE YARD SHALL BE LESS THAN EIGHT (8) FEET IN WIOTH.
Wm ﬁ_,_,b\ \"ﬂ_
UV
/
focioroem lome s zooo m._ 3 Drawing Name: wvaom & Bulk [ Figurs o,
Grol:  LAN BJob Mo IS5 w“..... Traffic ong Civ Enginegring Semaces Fuﬂwﬁ irements Lot 114l H
Checwnd: AwP IScoly,  NONE u.E.. PO muswuum.mrum Moy Stroet Project: — - _ —
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EACH UNIT ON LOT 12 MAY HAVE A

FUTURE REAR DECK WITH OFTIONAL

STEPS TO THE GROUND.

CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE

EOR 4'x4 OECK WITH STAIRS FROM i
BASEMENT TO GROUND

> DET
ZEXACT BUILDING .
" LOCATION TO BE WITHIN /= +—-A 1
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SPACE AND mcrx REQUIREMENTS — LOT 12

MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 6,000 S.F.
MINIMUM FRONTAGE: 50 FT.
MINIMUM SETBACKS: 20 FT.
FRONT YARD
REAR YARD _ 20 FT.
SIDE YARD*® ‘
1 STORY : 8 FT.
11/2 STORY: 8 FT.
2 STORY ] i2 FT.

2 1/2 STORY 14 FT.

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: ;
OTHER USES 60 FT.

= THE WIDTH OF ONE (1) SIDE YARD MAY BE REDUCED ONE (1) FOOT FOR
EVERY FOOT THAT THE OTHER SIDE YARD IS CORRESPONDINGLY INCREASED,
BUT NOT SIDE YARD SHALL BE LESS THAN EIGHT (8) FEET IN WIDTH.
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SPACE AND mcrx REQUIREMENTS — LOT 12

MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 6,000 SF.
MINIMUM FRONTAGE: 50 FT.
MINIMUM SETBACKS: = 20 FT.
FRONT YARD .
REAR YARD . 20 FT.
SIDE YARD*
1 STORY . 8 FT.
11/2 STORY 8 FT.
2 STORY .12 FT

2 1/2 STORY 14 FT.

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: -
OTHER USES . B0 FT.

* THE WIDTH OF ONE 3 SIDE YARD MAY BE REDUCED ONE (1) FOOT FOR
EVERY FOOT THAT THE OTHER SIDE YARD (S CORRESPONDINGLY INCREASED,
BUT NOT SIDE YARD SHALL BE LESS THAN EIGHT (8) FEET IN WIDTH.

P Yo O O T (% ey
mﬁ.\O ‘)n\fhr.nv\/ %Nhn.\» / I
.\J . a C, L
. ;s N\)WAUJM lr-”r.ﬁﬁv\./lml [F R v»\(e(rorﬂ-\—l 4 - \Nxﬁ
S . q . - S lﬂﬁ./h.)nu\r\f \Nhﬁrﬁ a2 T~
5. el P 7. o \m\\n o

_J, ~ T o
UeL & oy

Design:  DER {Dets:  APR 2000 Drowing Nome: mUDOQ & Bulk
Draft;  LAN {Job Ne: 165 1L Traffic.and Livil Engineering Services. _Nmﬂc_ﬁ ements Lot 12
Checked: AMP {Scole:  NONE - PO Box 1237, 726 Main Street Project:

S Sroy. e Gaos MAGGIE LANE, PORTLAND

Figure No.

1




i

A EACH UNIT ON LOT 12 MAY HAVE A /QO/%/ N

s 1  FUTURE RE PTIONAL = ral
| STEPS—FO—THEGROUND \b,/i.mV ,_ﬁo

\ ’ CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE @(
i
]

FOR 4'x4" DECK WITH STAIRS FROM

'BASEMENT TO GROUND % P,

NOTE:

; M . EXACT BUILDING
/ LOCATION TO BE WITHIN /=~ +—../]
| MINIMUM SETBACKS AS 7
\\ | SHOWN ON FIGURE 1. - _
m 7
ALOPES NOT TO ﬂ - f
/EXCEED 31 sLoes - /
[/ TO RECEIVE LOAM 1 / \ .
;/ AND SEED M 7 N
/ v / VN
/ i \ \
/ .. ..‘. // \/ \ A\ Lot
. - \ NV, @
X, i moﬂwﬂwrﬂm}\o -~ \ 516
; \ . P \ \ (TP
/ SILT FENCE (TYP) .- FOUNDATION PLANTINGS 247 \ \ \ 3/4
\ " ~ IN HEIGHT {BURNING BiiSH, {TP.]
% ...ﬂ agnmownotv%»wrhv / / /.I. -
] .ﬁ\. -~ - \
otz ] /- Hek the o Sy
Nm X@O zc_kn_‘mmu_lmx | - N 4 UOM@%MCA ~ 2 ._,_\ 1
FFE 103.40 | . : e - _
BSMT FFE 95.40 @ ~ g _ 7
/
v
h- -
..-n\\\‘
s

Design:  DER Dot MAR 2000 ] . ] Drawing Name: Figure No.
Y PR —— e Bt o g Engineers, ne | {Layout & Utilities—Lot 12 & 13

Chechad: AMP ] Scole: 17 - 30 PO Box 1237, 26 Main Street Project: M
Gray. ME 04039

File Nome: 99103-ALL-LOTSZ.OWG 2076576910 §>OO_m ;Z mu _ona:lbpzo




\\M __m
F) ] .m —
\\ w .” ! X
7 1 - 7
\ 1 . 2
s M XK X APADET
’ ! P2 NP
\\ L mm.w_. >
; w : 93.06." /
rd : S — L
] - ’
\\ ! : .\.\ _ 9% |
BLOPES NOT TO w . . J S
EXCEED 3:1 SLOPES | /4 £ o3 \ /
TO RECEIVE LOAM )y . / % -
;/ AND SEED M ” . X VAT
m \ )
; / \\ 7 / -
” 4 08,00 */1 98 -7 ]

Ay
P\
PPy
~
©
o
"
a
-
~
~
~ 0O
\r":

’
/ "
; o A ’ émzﬂ.
\ N _u . .W\*anx)w.%o.ro a y [0~ \
; b3 - A
SILT FENCE (TYP)—— ._ \;im P 2 A
I
-t ....._. \\ ” 102450 X A0Z \\
Lot 12 2 AN e X &
28'x60° MULTIPLEX| £ N N ~ . -
FFE 103.40 / R > e
BSMT FFE 95.40 TN ~ ” g
i 102.50 S % e
-.\\. - ! J/\\ f/ -
] N

/ NS

. H ! ~/ ~

..\ ; \v\ o /.n

92,49 7, ~ °\
ss1s L J03.98 //, :
3 -~ | // \
/4 /

\
! /

\&g

\

. ol
91.95
P /S
s
Laca
Design:  DER | Dote: MAR 2000 Gorrill-Palm ] . Drawing Nome: Figure No
Oroft: 08 Juon Na: 168 LTI Trifpe cod e snpigengineers e | Grading & Droinage— Lot 12
Checked: AMP [Scale: 1% = 30 PO Box 1237, 26 Main Street Project: m
p—— —— Gray, ME 04039
ome:_99703-ALL-LOTS2.0WG 207-657-6910 MAGGIE _|>Zmu HUOW._.P)Z_U




Department of Muman Sciences
Division of Health Engineering

o Townor
" Plantation

Street
Subdivision Lot #

Pate
Parmit
Issued:

PORTLAND

5

ol

7418 ThWN COPY

mh m m“ Lmﬁm.lmmmmmnﬁﬂg

Applicant
Name:

Mailing Address of

Qwrner/Applicant -
S g

P l\ For o o .\.,ﬁ

{If Different) . {

Qﬁzmq\buvm_nma Statement

I centity that the information m:béﬁm\) icorrect to the best of my
knowledge and caum%nu that mﬂﬁ faisification is reason waw the Local
bu_.c:q?ab __am_omﬁq.‘m o] o.m% a .o.mi:a

.wu .
N f\.\ A el |

Caution: Inspection Required

I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in
compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules.

m_m:m:.__,m of Qwner/Applicant i Date

Loezl Plumbing Inspector Signature

Date Approved

Type of Structure To Be Served:

This Application is for

1. O SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
2. O MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME
3. Q\ MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING

1. N_\zms, PLUMBING

A
2. O RELOCATED
PLUMBING

4. 7 OTHER - SPECIFY

Pilumbing To Be Installed By:

._‘@epmﬂmm PLUMBER

2. [J OIL BURNERMAN

3. O MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
4. 3 PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE

5. O PROPERTY OWNER

AT o
\ LICENSE # & ‘. J
N Hook-Up & Piping Relocation : Column 2 Column 1 ™
Maximum of 1 Hook-Up ‘Number Type of Fixture Number Type of Fixture
K-LiP: 10 public sewer in : 2 | Hosebibb / Sillcock "Z.| Bathtub (and Shower)
those cases where the connaction . i
i$ not regulated and inspected by :
the local Sanitary District. : Floor Drain u Shower (Separate)
OR o Urinal % | Sink
1, _ 7
HOCK-UP: to an existing subsurface Drinking Fountain m\U Wash Basin
. wastewater disposal system. _
indirect Waste Water Clos i
. et (Toilet
nlLL WEm_zﬂ AFION: of sanitary ﬁ _ :W ( )
nes .
s mﬁnwwm and piping without N Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. 2. | Clothes Washer
|
_ Grease / Oil Separator Z*| Dish Washer

Dental Cuspidor

Garbage Disposal

Bidet

OR L

Laundry Tub

Other:

Water Heater

TRANSFER FEE —
| [86.00] |

Column 2

Fixtures (Subtotal)

v

SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE
s FOR CALCULATING FEE

Fage 1 of 1
HHE-211 Rev. 6:94 Tow
7 N COPY




SPACE AND mc__ux REQUIREMENTS — LOT 12

MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 6,000 SF.
VINIMUM FRONTAGE: 50 FT.
MINIMUM SETBACKS: 20 FT.
FRONT YARD m
REAR YARD 20 FT.
SIDE YARD* :
1 STORY . 8 FT.
11/2 STORY = 8 FL
2 STORY 12 FT.

2 1/2 STORY = 14 FT.

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: :
OTHER USES W. 60 FT.

+ THE WIDTH OF ONE (1) SIDE YARD MAY BE REDUCED ONE (1) FOOT FOR
EVERY FOOT THAT THE OTHER. SIDE YARD IS CORRESPONDINGLY INCREASED,
BUT NOT SIDE YARD SHALL BE LESS THAN FIGHT (8) FEET IN WIDTH.

NETE! Gnrigi~sdal Cente 71 € e
A pprre e S0 STamPeo PV £
ji=l6-00 ST APPLT, dam_. APLROIED

14 ey Sy THE _.Q.S‘th\lm

shwl gt

CAd nNee
g F160ADTE _ ;

Design: DER [ Dote: o

0.“.“: te:  APR mooo, Drowing Norne: w—UDOQ & Bulk Figure Ne.
ot Un Jeob Nou 165 ST rrogpic and cuvit Engincering Services Reguirements Lot 12 |,

Cheched: AMP  [Scaler  NONE m.wu .womm_wwm.u%m Main Street Project: |N

File Nome: 59103-ALL=LOTS2.0KG 207 8578910 MAGGIE LANE, PORTLAND




> EACH UNIT ON LOT 12 MAY HAVE A

ﬂcamﬂcmmbm DECK WITH mwd.mo.z.b.ﬂ:l:uﬁ?iwl

CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE pyo¥™
_FOR 4'x4” DECK WITH STAIRS FROM

\\ M mbm_mz_.m..“z,_. FO GRCUND ifb@x“&yp\ﬂ

1 :
\ _ NOTE:

/ M EXACT BUILDING -
/ LOCATION TO BE WITHIN /= -~—. /]
1 MINIMUM SETBACKS AS 7 |
! SHOWN ON FIGURE 1. J
ALOPES NOT TO d, : : r
EXCEED 3:1 SLOPES | 7
TO RECEIVE LOAM 1 / VN
/ AND SEED M 7 Voo
/ | / VN
; i \ \
’ AN VoV Lot
\ , OX.. - \/ / / NV, 9
mom,uw»mmpmw%.f\ -~ \ 5'x16
.\\ - - \ / \ GJ%..V
- M 4+ 4
SILT ﬂmZOm m._)&.le// L ' Wﬁ»momw%mmmﬁzﬂzﬂzmwmw.\ / \ M%avu
SRR : LLASS OR COMPABABLE) ) \ W
N } : -~
. = CuURS STOP A
[ otiz | e B
©128'x60" MULTIPLEX oouBLE P T
FFE 103.40
BSMT FFE 95.40

— et

Jesign:  DER | Date MAR 2000 Corsill-Palmer G B . : Drewing Nerme: ~ Figure No.
I 08 fJob Mo ES > .._,.L.%h..nwu mﬁmﬂﬁﬁaﬂ%%ﬂewﬁ ho.%oc.ﬁ,mmn‘,cﬂ__&mmi_:oﬁ 12 & 13

Checked: AMP Scoler 17 = 307 mo mohmﬂwwwumm Main Street Project: m
ray,
Flo Nome: 99103-ALL~LOTSZ.OWG 2076575810 MAGGIE LANE, PORTLAND
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Department of Human Sciences
Division of Hezith Engineering

~ AN
KC

_ sison ot PERTLAND CPERMIT #7618 STATE T0PY
adh .
e 1201 00 syl 4Y—] 2 b
Cx m.\n, First 140 LPL# |DFBE

Local Plumbing Ingecter Signature

plicant _ :
lame: VinenT €posse g
Address of !
Applicant Q d. QQ X .W{..N .‘
ferent) Gorsy U 0Y0TG .
Os.zmzs.vv:o&.n Statement Caution: Inspection Required _
“ that the information submitied corract to the best of my 1 have inspected the instaliation authorized above and found it 1o be in
Tge and undgestand iy falsification is reason for the Local complianice with the Maine Flumbing Rufes,
g .Sm.omﬁ..a.. g it :
Signature of Owner/Apolicant i Date Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approved

cation is for

LUMBING

ATED
ING

4. O OTHER - SPECIFY

Type of m_».doEﬁm To Be Served:

1. O SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

2. I3 MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME

w.xgcﬁ._nrm FAMILY DWELLING

Plumbing To Be Installed By:

1 N&@:»wqmm PLUMBER

2. [J OIL BURNERMAN

3. U MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
4. [J PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE

5. 1 PROPERTY OWNER

LICENSE # 0.7.4.27] )

Hook-Up & Piping Relocation : Column 2 Column 1 .
Maximur of 1 Hook-Up Number Type of Fixture Number Type of Fixture
' 2| HOOKUP: to pubiic semer i 2| Hosebibb / Silicock 3| Bathtub (and Shower)
" those ommm_m where the connection — > !
is not requlated and inspected b : .
e _onmm_mmmazmQ Distrin Y j Floor Drain _ Shower {Separate)
| Urinal Sink
OR _ 3
Drinking Fountain Wash Basin

.. H HOOK-UP: 1o an existing subsurface |

wastewater disposal system,

&

P ;of

new fixtures.

1
lines, drains, and piping without

Indirect Waste

Water Closet (Toilet)

.3

sanitary

Water Treatment Softener, Filter, ete.

Clothes Washer

3

Grease / Oil Separator

Dish Washer

3

Dental Cuspidor

Garbage Disposal

Laundry Tub

Water Hezter

‘@

@E‘ | Bidet
ﬁ _ Other:
TRANSFER FEE H Fixtures (Subtotal)
[86.00] \ Column 2

- Fixtures (Subtotzl)

Tof1t
Rev. §;94

. > f.w o Column g
SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE '
FOR CALCULATING FEE A
—> _
m Hook-Up & Relocation Fee

STATE COPY
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TO: Inspections -

FROM: Jay W&Boa_,m, Development Review Coordinator
DATE: April 20, 2001

RE: C. of O. for % 75A, 75B, 77 Maggie Lane (341-A-022)

After visiting #75A, 75B, 77 Maggie Lane, I found the following:

Landscaping Incomplete.

Grass catch incomplete.

The driveway is not paved.

Grading/elevation changes pertaining to the common driveway need to be
addressed (proposed grades do not coincide with approved plan; considerable
change in design). Awaiting revised plan from applicant.

Lol e

I would estimate that these onm could be completed by June 30, 2001. Once these items
are addressed and re-inspected, then a permanent Certificate of Occupancy can be issued.

At this time, I recommend issuing a temporary Certificate of Occupancy.

Please contact me if you have any questions or comments.
Thank You.

Cc:  Sarah Hopkins, Development Review Services Manager

File:  O:\drc\maggielot12.doc



Inspection Services
Michael J. Nugent
Manager

Department of Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray, Ir.
Director

CITY OF PORTLAND
August 29, 2001

Mierla & Fotag Cala
75 Maggie Lane
Portland, Maine 04103

RE: 75A,75B and 77 MaggieLane ~~ CERTIFIED MAIL: 70001670000030721783
CBL: 341-A-022

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Cala,

Our records indicate that the 88@?5 certificate of occupancy required pursuant to building permit #
01-0096 has expired. Please be advised that the occupancy of the portion of the premises covered by the permit
without the Certificate of Oc¢cupancy is m”ﬁowmmos of Section 108.1 of the City Building Code (1999 BOCA).

This is a notice of violation pursuant to Section 116.2 of the Code. All referenced violations shall be
corrected within 10 days of the date of this notice. Our records will be reviewed again on September 10, 2001.

Failure to comply will result in this ommom_ referring the matter to the City of Portland Corporation Counsel for
legal action and possible civil penalties, as provided for in Section 1-15 of the Code and in Title 30-AM.R.S.A.
ss 4452, : ‘

This constitutes an appealable aoommmoz pursuant to Section 121 of the Code. Please feel free to contact
me at 874-8708-3£ vou wish to discuss the matter or have any questions.

Manager of Inspection Services

Ce: Custom Built Homes :
Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator

389 Congress St Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8700 FAX $74-8716 TTY 8§74-8936



| CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

i Department of Building Inspection
ertificate of %ﬁhﬁumﬁnm

- LOCATION 754, 758, 77 Mageie Lane CBL: 341-A-022
Issued to Custom Built Eomes : . Date of Issue  Apyi1 26 s 2001

gmmm s I nwﬂmmm that the Uﬂmnﬁm, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — aitered

— changed as to c&.c“aann Building mnnn,ﬁ No.010096 |, hashad final inspection, has been found to conform
subszantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limjted or otherwise, as indicated below.,

* PORTION OF BULLDING OR PREMISES - _APPROVED Occupancy
. Entire Premises _M . Use Group R2
: Type 5B
) . Bpea 1999
Limiting Conditions: : 3 Family Residential
i, Landscaping must be noﬁwu.mmnmm. 4. Grading / elevation pertaining to common
2. Grass catch must be completed, driveway need revised Plan foom applicant.

3. Driveway must be paved.

This certificate supersedes . .
certificaze issed (Temporary certificate expires on JUpe 36, 2001)

Approved:

Sl

(Date)




Inspection Services
Michael J. Nugent
Manager

Department of Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray, Jr.
Director

CITY OF PORTLAND
September 26, 2001 E
Mr. Dana Hurtubise
210 Coyle St.
Portland, Maine 04103
RE: Dilapidated / Unsafe Wﬁm&bw CBL: 347-C-039

Certified Mail Receipt #7099 3400 0019 5716 2254
Dear Mr. Hurtubise: m_
An evaluation of your property at 1476 Washington Ave. on September 26, 2001 revealed that
the structure fails to comply with Chapter 6.Article V. of the Code of Ordinances of the City of
Portland. The rear portion of the house must be repaired or removed within 30 days from
September 27, 2001. _

Sec. 6-120  Any structure or portion of, being used for human habitation, which is in violation of
the provisions of this article to the extent that it is unsafe for human habitation according to the
standards contained herein or other applicable standards may be condemned for habitation and
posted against occupancy by the building authority. (1) Properties which are either damaged,
decayed, dilapidated, insanitary, unsafe or vermin-infested in such a manner as to create a serious
hazard to the health, safety, and general welfare of the occupants.

This is a notice of violation pursuant to Section 6-118 of the Code. All referenced violations shall
be corrected within 30 days of the date of this notice. A re-inspection of the premises will occur

on October 27, 2001 at which time compliance will be required. Failure to comply will result in
this office referring the matter to the City of Portland Corporation Counsel for legal action and
possible civil penalties, as provided for in Section 1-15 of the Code.

This constitutes an appealable decision pursuant to Section 6-127 of the Code. Please feel frec to
contact Steve Wentworth @874-8709; if you wish to discuss the matter or have any questions.
Please be advised that the Portland City Council has amended the Building regulations to include
a $75.00 re-inspection fee. This violation will automatically cause a re-inspection at no charge. If

ﬂwnnmmﬁnmh%mswmo@cwﬂ Hm@momoumumoégoﬁ&mmqm.oommmﬁ: be assessed for each
inspection.

Sincerely,

Steve émbgonﬁ
Code Enforcement Officer

389 Congress St Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8700 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-8936



Inspection Services
Michael J. Nugent
Manager

Department of Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray, Jr.

Director
CITY OF PORTLAND
September 26, 2001 -
Mr. Dana Hurtubise
210 Coyle St.
Portland, Maine 04103
RE: Dilapidated / Unsafe maagm CBL: 347-C-039

Certified Mail Receipt #7099 3400 0019 5716 2254
Dear Mr. Hurtubise:
An evaluation of your property at 1476 Washington Ave. on September 26, 2001 revealed that
the structure fails to comply with Chapter 6.Article V. of the Code of Ordinances of the City of
Portland. The rear portion of the house must be repaired or removed within 30 days from
September 27, 2001. _

Sec. 6-120 Any structure or portion of, being used for human habitation, which is in violation of
the provisions of this article to the extent that it is unsafe for human habitation according to the
standards contained herein or other applicable standards may be condemned for habitation and
posted against occupancy by the building authority. (1) Properties which are either damaged,
decayed, dilapidated, insanitary, unsafe or vermin-infested in such a manner as to create a serious
hazard to the health, safety, and mgﬂ& welfare of the occupants.

This 1s a notice of violation pursuant to Section 6-118 of the Code. Al referenced violations shall
be corrected within 30 days of the date of this notice. A re-inspection of the premises will occur
on October 27, 2001 at which time compliance will be required. Failure to comply will result in
this office referring the matter to the City of Portland Corporation Counsel for legal action and
possible ¢ivil penalties, as provided for in Section 1-15 of the Code.

This constitutes an appealable decision pursuant to Section 6-127 of the Code. Please feel free to
contact Steve Wentworth @874-8709, if you wish to discuss the matter or have any questions.
Please be advised that the Portland City Council has amended the Building regulations to include
a $75.00 re-inspection fee. This violation will automatically cause a re-inspection at no charge. If

aumammnmmn%mm@mm@oa Emwmoaoamumoéméhﬁwomqm.oomooﬁz be assessed for each
Inspection. :

Tt

Steve Wentworth
Code Enforcement Officer

389 Congress St Portland, gﬁbw 04101 (207) 874-8700 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-8936



